Resultado Provisorio L5 Doutorado

Inscricao

347

401

113

210

582

674

94

749

sumMm 3170

Nome Nota Final
Amanda Goncalves Prado Quaresma

ARILSON DA ROSA JESUS

DANIEL SANTOS DE BRITO

Gedrgia Oliveira Araujo

Géssica Priscila Arcanjo da Silva

Jeferson Cardoso Oliveira

Marco Tulio da Silva

Pedro Diogo Carvalho Monteiro

9.50

8.00

7.90

9.75

8.25

8.50

8.05

8.13

SUM 68.08



